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Importance and significance level of environmental factors in experiment 2.

	Soil environmental factors
	Explanations/%
	Contribution/%
	Pseudo-F
	P

	TP
	39.6
	65.6
	69.6
	0.002

	MBP
	15.9
	26.4
	37.6
	0.002

	APA
	2.2
	3.7
	5.5
	0.012

	C/N
	2.2
	3.6
	5.6
	0.004

	TN
	0.4
	0.6
	0.9
	0.374

	TC
	< 0.1
	0.2
	0.2
	0.838



Abbreviations: TP, total phosphorus; MBP, microbial biomass P; APA, acid phosphatase activity; TC, total carbon; TN, total nitrogen; C/N, total carbon/total nitrogen.







